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Cain-Klein- Oak - 11/19/2024

Results - Timed Finals
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:09.91KLCA

1) Stapleton, Mia 09 2) Diehl, Mattie 09

3) Kincer, Alivia 11 4) Frazier, Rachael 09

45.86 27.59 36.89 19.57

A2 2:11.64Klein

1) Nguyen, Lucinda 12 2) Beauregard, Megan 10

3) Davis, Mila 09 4) Markentell, Hannah 10

34.74 35.67 32.28 28.95

B3 2:16.73Klein

1) Blakey, Jillian 10 2) Bueno, Viviane 09

3) Briggs, Peyton 09 4) Walton, Avery 09

34.98 38.53 32.39 30.83

A4 2:17.60Oak

1) Curle, Hannah 11 2) Buck, Addyson 09

3) Wilson, Elizabeth 11 4) Torres, Valeria 12

47.52 26.54 32.14 31.40

B5 2:33.43Oak

1) Fraser, Teagan 11 2) Clements, Addison 11

3) Enloe, Khloe 09 4) Armijo, Anissa 12

39.91 32.35

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:55.81Klein

1) Anderson, Cooper 10 2) Childress, Jack 09

3) Foster, Tristan 11 4) Litherland, Michael 10

31.56 31.95 27.29 25.01

A2 1:56.22KLCA

1) Akhtar, Ayaan 09 2) Duerr, John 12

3) Zhang, Haoyang 4) Gomez, Samuel 09

32.16 30.56 28.11 25.39

B3 2:02.54KLCA

1) Mortensen, Carter 10 2) Garcia, Ryan 10

3) Bangerter, Jayden 12 4) McLane, Jackson 10

31.10 33.00 31.39 27.05

B4 2:03.35Klein

1) Jamandre, Aden 10 2) Gilbert, Ryan 10

3) White, Aiden 11 4) Oleson, Kirk 11

32.78 35.66 54.91

A5 2:04.25Oak

1) Baker, Preston 09 2) Dunphy, Porter 09

3) Wilkerson, Von 12 4) Pucaputan, Louie 10

31.64 37.99 28.27 26.35

B6 2:21.25Oak

1) Steakley, Alexander 09 2) Tuhanowski, John 11

3) Miller, Aiden 10 4) Villalta, Adrian 09

35.71 42.54 34.72 28.28

C7 2:35.35Oak

1) Dunn, James 09 2) Garcia, James 09

3) Hardy, Gavin 09 4) Lockridge, Dillon 09

37.64 43.98 39.47 34.26

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KLCA 091 2:22.05To, Emerson

Oak 092 2:24.02Mali, Alara

33.45 36.98 37.48 36.11

Oak 093 2:26.74Beery, Rebecca

33.63 38.42 38.59 36.10

KLCA 114 2:27.84Bastidas, Fabi S

32.52 37.13 39.02 39.17

Oak 095 2:32.10Barber, Rae

34.11 39.00 40.94 38.05

KLCA 116 2:32.20Brunell, Cecily

33.75 39.24 39.62 39.59

Klein 107 2:35.25Angelino, Isabella

33.78 37.07 41.20 43.20

Oak 118 2:39.09Wilson, Elizabeth

37.06 40.05 41.14 40.84

Klein 109 2:43.82Foltz, Olivia

37.17 40.82 44.52 41.31

KLCA 1010 2:48.89Lake, Avery

37.34 42.71 45.14 43.70

KLCA 1011 2:51.70Glass, Khloe

36.05 43.07 45.99 46.59

KLCA 0912 3:03.80Dool, Lynxx

36.03 44.81 51.41 51.55

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KLCA 101 2:02.55Drain, Colin

27.38 31.40 31.99 31.78

Klein 092 2:04.98Childress, Jack

28.65 32.15 33.09 31.09

KLCA 103 2:12.84McLane, Jackson

29.57 34.69 35.02 33.56

Klein 114 2:23.46Laser, Erik

32.68 37.12 37.56 36.10

KLCA 105 2:25.27Allen, Mason

30.57 35.95 39.52 39.23

Klein 106 2:27.64Gilbert, Ryan

33.53 37.85 38.05 38.21

KLCA 097 2:28.90Canul, Zane

32.17 38.23 38.90 39.60

KLCA 098 2:31.12Rogers, Wesley

33.59 39.19 40.77 37.57

Oak 099 2:34.54Gulledge, Austin

33.81 39.62 41.23 39.88

Oak 1010 2:38.07Dendinger, Ethan

37.27 41.48 42.82 36.50

Oak 0911 2:38.88Dunphy, Porter

Klein 1112 2:43.56Maye, Quinten

37.03 42.24 42.74 41.55

Oak 0913 2:50.23Garcia, James

38.60 43.16 44.60 43.87

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Klein 101 2:32.19Beauregard, Megan

34.71 37.49 43.27 36.72

Oak 092 2:46.18Buck, Addyson

35.55 44.46 48.60 37.57

KLCA 113 2:48.01Kincer, Alivia

32.99 43.51 51.75 39.76
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Cain-Klein- Oak - 11/19/2024

Results - Timed Finals

(Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Oak 094 2:51.91Enloe, Khloe

38.67 44.39 50.14 38.71

Oak 115 2:56.13Schueder, Lauren

38.91 39.31

Klein 106 3:01.92Blakey, Jillian

41.71 43.85 54.66 41.70

Klein 107 3:11.52Rodriguez, Isabel

46.80 45.31 55.53 43.88

KLCA 11--- DQRojas, Regina R

39.56 43.93 52.33 40.74

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Klein 101 2:29.96Nguyen, Clayton

31.19 40.75 44.12 33.90

Klein 112 2:46.07White, Aiden

31.48 41.42 52.22 40.95

Oak 103 2:54.03Miller, Aiden

52.93 40.72

KLCA 104 2:54.90Khan, Furqan

36.08 46.19 52.81 39.82

Oak 105 2:54.94Pham, John

52.92 40.16

Oak 09--- DQBaker, Preston

32.62 36.71 49.91

Klein 10--- DQJones, Noah

Klein 10--- DQJamandre, Aden

32.61 39.18 44.77 36.17

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KLCA 091 27.84Frazier, Rachael

Klein 102 30.09Markentell, Hannah

Klein 093 30.30Briggs, Peyton

KLCA 114 30.69Frazier, Rebekah

KLCA 095 30.78Stapleton, Mia

Klein 106 31.07Hernandez Molina, Yolkin

Klein 107 31.38Mueller, Tessa

Klein 098 31.51Walton, Avery

KLCA 119 31.64Bastidas, Fabi S

Oak 1210 31.84Torres, Valeria

KLCA 0911 32.41Surveyor, Delna

KLCA 0912 32.87Robinson, Dani

Oak 1113 33.09Fraser, Teagan

Oak 1114 33.12Sharp, Amelia

Klein 1215 33.18Cabrera, Rosabella

Oak 1216 33.92Armijo, Anissa

Oak 0917 37.75Wiens, Eva

KLCA 1018 40.18Chebret, Olivia

Oak 0919 49.90Lee, Olivia

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KLCA 121 24.31Duerr, John

Klein 112 24.59Foster, Tristan

Klein 103 24.93Litherland, Michael

KLCA 114 25.02Cluff, Trent

Klein 115 25.27Oleson, Kirk

Klein 126 25.76Vasquez, Diego

Klein 117 25.98Parker, Hurley

KLCA 098 26.04Akhtar, Ayaan

KLCA 109 26.06Mortensen, Carter

Oak 1010 26.11Pucaputan, Louie

KLCA 1011 26.27Drain, Colin

Oak 0912 26.52Robertson, Parker

Oak 1013 27.65Ali, Blake

Oak 0914 27.98Villalta, Adrian

KLCA 1215 28.11Bangerter, Jayden

Oak 0916 29.03Scruggs, River

KLCA 1017 29.37Newcomb, Conner

KLCA 0918 29.85Allen, Logan

KLCA 0919 30.13Cluff, Garrett

Klein 0920 30.94Jamandre, Taylor

Oak 0921 31.02Steakley, Alexander

Oak 0922 31.55Hardy, Gavin

Oak 09--- DQLockridge, Dillon

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KLCA 111 1:10.74Kincer, Alivia

31.10 39.64

Klein 092 1:11.05Davis, Mila

33.67 37.38

Oak 113 1:18.26Wilson, Elizabeth

35.02 43.24

KLCA 094 1:22.54Diehl, Mattie

35.72 46.82

Klein 105 1:23.12Angelino, Isabella

39.11 44.01

Klein 106 1:34.54Hernandez Molina, Yolkin

39.65 54.89

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KLCA1 1:01.82Zhang, Haoyang

29.04 32.78

Klein 112 1:04.30Foster, Tristan

29.37 34.93

Oak 103 1:06.14Pucaputan, Louie

29.96 36.18

Klein 104 1:07.38Nguyen, Clayton

32.23 35.15

Klein 115 1:13.06White, Aiden

35.69 37.37

Oak 096 1:15.98Villalta, Adrian

32.15 43.83

Oak 107 1:19.49Miller, Aiden

36.11 43.38

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Klein 121 1:03.16Nguyen, Lucinda

30.14 33.02

KLCA 092 1:03.26To, Emerson

30.69 32.57
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Cain-Klein- Oak - 11/19/2024

Results - Timed Finals

(Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Oak 093 1:06.27Mali, Alara

31.85 34.42

KLCA 114 1:07.81Brunell, Cecily

31.58 36.23

Klein 105 1:08.18Markentell, Hannah

32.67 35.51

Klein 106 1:11.48Rodriguez, Isabel

34.09 37.39

Oak 127 1:11.92Torres, Valeria

33.94 37.98

Oak 118 1:13.31Sharp, Amelia

35.71 37.60

Klein 109 1:13.61Foltz, Olivia

36.55 37.06

Oak 1110 1:14.18White, Presley

35.13 39.05

Oak 1111 1:15.84Clements, Addison

36.13 39.71

KLCA 1012 1:16.22Glass, Khloe

35.76 40.46

Oak 1113 1:16.51Curle, Hannah

36.64 39.87

Oak 1114 1:16.68Fraser, Teagan

36.29 40.39

KLCA 0915 1:16.86Dool, Lynxx

35.03 41.83

Klein 1216 1:19.79Cabrera, Rosabella

35.98 43.81

Oak 0917 1:55.35Lee, Olivia

51.01 1:04.34

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Klein 101 55.13Litherland, Michael

26.28 28.85

KLCA 112 56.28Cluff, Trent

27.13 29.15

Oak 123 58.13Wilkerson, Von

29.02 29.11

KLCA 094 58.34Gomez, Samuel

27.71 30.63

Klein 105 59.78Anderson, Cooper

28.96 30.82

KLCA 106 1:01.99Allen, Mason

29.16 32.83

Klein 117 1:02.30Laser, Erik

30.49 31.81

KLCA 098 1:04.44Canul, Zane

31.49 32.95

KLCA 109 1:04.54Garcia, Ryan

30.37 34.17

KLCA 0910 1:05.13Rogers, Wesley

31.17 33.96

Oak 1011 1:06.62Pham, John

31.74 34.88

Oak 0912 1:07.45Scruggs, River

32.73 34.72

KLCA 0913 1:07.77Allen, Luke

32.57 35.20

Oak 0914 1:08.23Dunphy, Porter

32.78 35.45

KLCA 1015 1:08.53Barton, Cole

32.20 36.33

Oak 1116 1:08.56Tuhanowski, John

32.02 36.54

Klein 0917 1:09.41Jamandre, Taylor

33.49 35.92

Oak 0918 1:09.77Gulledge, Austin

32.07 37.70

Oak 0919 1:10.02Steakley, Alexander

33.16 36.86

Klein 1120 1:11.09Maye, Quinten

33.48 37.61

KLCA 0921 1:12.29Cluff, Garrett

33.47 38.82

Oak 0922 1:13.63Dunn, James

34.90 38.73

Oak 0923 1:14.71Garcia, James

35.74 38.97

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Klein 091 6:29.77Bueno, Viviane

32.80 36.44 37.02 38.20

40.21 39.87 41.21 42.86

42.67 38.49

Klein 092 6:30.79Davis, Mila

35.84 40.34 39.92 40.13

40.90 40.28 39.99 38.88

38.76 35.75

Oak 093 6:31.92Beery, Rebecca

34.82 39.61 40.68 40.47

40.91 39.77 39.82 39.89

39.76 36.19

Oak 114 6:45.78Schueder, Lauren

36.05 39.91 40.21 40.96

41.60 41.05 42.41 41.66

41.18 40.75

KLCA 095 6:49.13Surveyor, Delna

34.97 39.70 40.67 40.86

41.57 42.77 42.53 43.94

41.80 40.32

KLCA 096 7:19.89Robinson, Dani

37.29 42.74 44.69 45.16

46.01 45.82 45.53 45.20

45.45 42.00

KLCA 097 7:22.49Frazier, Rachael

35.09 41.39 44.01 45.44

46.98 47.65 45.86 47.30

46.66 42.11
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Cain-Klein- Oak - 11/19/2024

Results - Timed Finals
 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Klein 101 5:38.91Jones, Noah

29.68 34.89 34.31 34.29

35.43 34.67 34.70 34.79

34.25 31.90

Klein 092 5:51.92Childress, Jack

30.53 34.43 34.81 35.13

35.22 35.67 36.70 37.89

36.91 34.63

KLCA 123 6:15.68Bangerter, Jayden

31.34 35.49 37.38 38.55

39.22 39.57 40.20 39.82

38.82 35.29

KLCA 104 6:15.75McLane, Jackson

31.31 37.35 38.87 39.25

39.18 39.33 39.91 39.12

37.87 33.56

Klein 105 6:40.40Gilbert, Ryan

32.62 37.67 40.70 39.89

41.64 42.06 42.87 42.61

42.21 38.13

Oak 106 6:55.45Ali, Blake

33.20 40.15 41.94 43.85

43.14 44.81 45.92 41.21

42.99 38.24

Oak 097 7:24.35Hardy, Gavin

34.23 39.83 43.92 48.31

46.36 47.51 47.09 48.03

46.61 42.46

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:54.24KLCA

1) Kincer, Alivia 11 2) To, Emerson 09

3) Brunell, Cecily 11 4) Frazier, Rachael 09

28.03 28.09 29.52 28.60

B2 2:04.59KLCA

1) Frazier, Rebekah 11 2) Bastidas, Fabi S 11

3) Stapleton, Mia 09 4) Diehl, Mattie 09

31.60 32.12 30.67 30.20

A3 2:05.09Oak

1) Mali, Alara 09 2) Barber, Rae 09

3) Beery, Rebecca 09 4) Buck, Addyson 09

30.87 30.53 15.51 48.18

B4 2:08.58Klein

1) Mueller, Tessa 10 2) Foltz, Olivia 10

3) Blakey, Jillian 10 4) Scheinpflug, Marlene 12

31.59 32.78 33.05 31.16

A5 2:08.91Klein

1) Angelino, Isabella 10 2) Rodriguez, Isabel 10

3) Cabrera, Rosabella 12 4) Walton, Avery 09

31.14 33.05 33.39 31.33

B6 2:13.73Oak

1) Torres, Valeria 12 2) Curle, Hannah 11

3) Armijo, Anissa 12 4) Fraser, Teagan 11

32.35 34.91 33.85 32.62

C7 2:17.41Oak

1) Clements, Addison 11 2) White, Presley 11

3) Sharp, Amelia 11 4) Schueder, Lauren 11

35.73 33.61 34.34 33.73

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:39.46KLCA

1) Drain, Colin 10 2) Duerr, John 12

3) Gomez, Samuel 09 4) Cluff, Trent 11

25.43 24.36 25.35 24.32

A2 1:39.55Klein

1) Oleson, Kirk 11 2) Jones, Noah 10

3) Vasquez, Diego 12 4) Foster, Tristan 11

25.35 25.00 24.59 24.61

A3 1:49.09Oak

1) Ali, Blake 10 2) Robertson, Parker 09

3) Pham, John 10 4) Wilkerson, Von 12

28.92 25.61 28.00 26.56

B4 1:52.06Klein

1) Parker, Hurley 11 2) Nguyen, Clayton 10

3) Gilbert, Ryan 10 4) Laser, Erik 11

26.32 27.68 35.93 22.13

B5 1:55.79KLCA

1) Garcia, Ryan 10 2) Allen, Mason 10

3) Canul, Zane 09 4) Rogers, Wesley 09

28.93 28.25 29.02 29.59

B6 2:01.84Oak

1) Gulledge, Austin 09 2) Scruggs, River 09

3) Villalta, Adrian 09 4) Dendinger, Ethan 10

31.51 30.16 19.72 40.45

C7 2:03.40KLCA

1) Newcomb, Conner 10 2) Barton, Cole 10

3) Allen, Luke 09 4) Allen, Logan 09

30.43 30.07 30.97 31.93

C8 2:10.90Oak

1) Steakley, Alexander 09 2) Garcia, James 09

3) Hardy, Gavin 09 4) Miller, Aiden 10

30.80 32.38

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Klein 101 1:13.75Beauregard, Megan

35.89 37.86

Klein 092 1:17.12Briggs, Peyton

38.07 39.05

KLCA 093 1:18.61Stapleton, Mia

37.61 41.00

KLCA 114 1:20.10Rojas, Regina R

38.80 41.30

Oak 115 1:20.29Curle, Hannah

39.34 40.95

Klein 096 1:20.93Bueno, Viviane

39.69 41.24

Klein 097 1:21.28Walton, Avery

38.74 42.54

KLCA 108 1:23.83Lake, Avery

40.59 43.24

Oak 099 1:24.57Barber, Rae
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Cain-Klein- Oak - 11/19/2024

Results - Timed Finals

(Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Oak 0910 1:46.65Wiens, Eva

50.79 55.86

Oak 1211 1:55.09Armijo, Anissa

57.76 57.33

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KLCA 121 1:07.64Duerr, John

33.23 34.41

KLCA 102 1:07.70Mortensen, Carter

31.92 35.78

KLCA 093 1:08.14Gomez, Samuel

33.31 34.83

Oak 094 1:09.80Baker, Preston

33.63 36.17

Klein 105 1:11.26Anderson, Cooper

34.99 36.27

KLCA 096 1:11.67Akhtar, Ayaan

34.62 37.05

Oak 127 1:11.74Wilkerson, Von

Klein 128 1:18.96Vasquez, Diego

37.99 40.97

Oak 099 1:22.80Dunn, James

41.13 41.67

Oak 0910 1:41.70Lockridge, Dillon

47.15 54.55

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Oak 091 1:24.07Buck, Addyson

40.65 43.42

Klein 122 1:25.94Nguyen, Lucinda

40.59 45.35

Klein 103 1:26.04Mueller, Tessa

41.83 44.21

Oak 094 1:29.78Enloe, Khloe

42.53 47.25

KLCA 095 1:31.60Diehl, Mattie

42.88 48.72

Oak 116 1:32.63Clements, Addison

44.38 48.25

KLCA 107 1:35.53Chebret, Olivia

46.24 49.29

Klein 108 1:38.11Blakey, Jillian

45.17 52.94

Oak 11--- DQWhite, Presley

46.07 53.31

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KLCA1 1:11.84Zhang, Haoyang

34.50 37.34

Klein 112 1:13.60Parker, Hurley

35.69 37.91

Klein 103 1:16.23Jamandre, Aden

35.95 40.28

Klein 114 1:17.49Oleson, Kirk

35.09 42.40

KLCA 105 1:18.35Garcia, Ryan

35.72 42.63

Oak 106 1:23.07Dendinger, Ethan

38.73 44.34

KLCA 107 1:24.37Newcomb, Conner

39.99 44.38

KLCA 108 1:26.81Barton, Cole

41.50 45.31

Oak 099 1:26.89Robertson, Parker

40.48 46.41

KLCA 0910 1:31.15Allen, Logan

43.33 47.82

KLCA 1011 1:32.11Khan, Furqan

45.33 46.78

Oak 1112 1:32.15Tuhanowski, John

43.55 48.60

KLCA 0913 1:35.62Allen, Luke

45.35 50.27

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:23.01Klein

1) Beauregard, Megan 10 2) Nguyen, Lucinda 12

3) Markentell, Hannah 10 4) Bueno, Viviane 09

30.63 1:03.69 31.01 1:05.62

32.27

A2 4:38.67Oak

1) Beery, Rebecca 09 2) Wilson, Elizabeth 11

3) Barber, Rae 09 4) Mali, Alara 09

33.39 1:10.51 34.00 1:10.37

33.98 1:10.40 31.62 1:07.39

A3 4:43.03KLCA

1) To, Emerson 09 2) Frazier, Rebekah 11

3) Brunell, Cecily 11 4) Bastidas, Fabi S 11

32.33 1:06.38 35.73 1:16.17

32.15 1:09.80 33.02 1:10.68

B4 4:52.35KLCA

1) Surveyor, Delna 09 2) Robinson, Dani 09

3) Lake, Avery 10 4) Rojas, Regina R 11

33.19

35.52 1:15.90 31.29 1:08.74

B5 5:02.32Oak

1) Schueder, Lauren 11 2) Enloe, Khloe 09

3) Sharp, Amelia 11 4) White, Presley 11

33.97 1:12.18 34.73 1:10.92

36.44 1:20.90 36.11 1:18.32

B--- DQKlein

1) Davis, Mila 09 2) Foltz, Olivia 10

3) Rodriguez, Isabel 10 4) Briggs, Peyton 09

32.80 1:09.30 35.68 1:13.43

35.56 1:16.85 32.74 1:07.06
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Cain-Klein- Oak - 11/19/2024

Results - Timed Finals
 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:45.44Klein

1) Litherland, Michael 10 2) Childress, Jack 09

3) Jones, Noah 10 4) Vasquez, Diego 12

26.11 55.39 25.93 54.81

26.84 57.71 26.91 57.53

A2 3:52.12KLCA

1) Drain, Colin 10 2) Cluff, Trent 11

3) Akhtar, Ayaan 09 4) Zhang, Haoyang

26.88 57.57 27.74 57.44

28.76 1:01.04 26.77 56.07

B3 4:08.60Klein

1) White, Aiden 11 2) Anderson, Cooper 10

3) Laser, Erik 11 4) Jamandre, Aden 10

28.27 1:00.14 29.85 1:02.80

30.69 1:02.76 30.00 1:02.90

B4 4:11.22KLCA

1) McLane, Jackson 10 2) Mortensen, Carter 10

3) Allen, Mason 10 4) Bangerter, Jayden 12

29.51 1:02.29 31.14 1:04.61

29.31 1:02.69 29.29 1:01.63

B5 4:51.58Oak

1) Gulledge, Austin 09 2) Robertson, Parker 09

3) Tuhanowski, John 11 4) Pham, John 10

34.63 1:13.55 19.09 1:13.07

33.42 1:12.57 34.16 1:12.39

A--- DQOak

1) Pucaputan, Louie 10 2) Baker, Preston 09

3) Ali, Blake 10 4) Dunphy, Porter 09

29.19 1:01.27 31.75 1:06.13

33.20 2:22.16


